
Flight A

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2025 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 9 Played on 7/7/2025

Skins Won

53

41

46

47

3.58

32

34

35

2.59

2.511

110

1 1 30  

2 1 31  

3 0.5 31  

4 1 33  

5 0 34  

6 1 35  

7 1 31  

8 0 34  

9 0.5 32  

10 0 35  

11 0 33  

29.81

30.52

30.03

33.04

31.55

33.06

32.07

33.08

31.79

34.310

32.211

Hole Score Team

16 2 9
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Flight B

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2025 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 9 Played on 7/7/2025

Skins Won

5.519

3.521

3.522

312

314

317

2.513

215

220

1.518

116

12 1 30  

13 0 32  

14 0 36  

15 0 34  

16 0 32  

17 0 35  

18 0 37  

19 1 31  

20 1 37  

21 1 32  

22 1 31  

32.412

33.013

34.514

33.815

33.016

32.217

33.018

33.819

37.020

34.021

33.522

Hole Score Team

12 3 22

17 2 22
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Flight C

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2025 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 9 Played on 7/7/2025

Skins Won

4.529

3.526

3.527

3.531

3.532

324

333

2.523

2.528

1.530

125

23 0 35  

24 1 33  

25 0 35  

26 1 33  

27 1 34  

28 0.5 33  

29 1 32  

30 0 35  

31 1 33  

32 0 37 Two players

33 0 37  

34.323

34.024

36.225

34.426

33.827

35.228

33.029

35.830

34.831

35.232

36.833

Hole Score Team

1 3 29

6 2 24

7 3 31

9 3 26
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Flight D

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2025 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 9 Played on 7/7/2025

Skins Won

435

3.538

3.540

3.543

3.544

334

336

342

2.537

2.539

241

34 1 37  

35 1 37  

36 0 39  

37 0 39  

38 0 37  

39 0.5 35  

40 0 39  

41 0 41  

42 1 40  

43 1 39  

44 1 37  

37.534

36.535

37.236

37.837

36.338

37.839

38.740

39.841

40.042

38.743

38.744

Hole Score Team

3 2 35

4 4 34
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